
Greg

Period 8

Items Price Remaining

XBOX 360 $400.00 $999,600.00

iPod Touch $500.00 $999,100.00

Nike 6.0 Shoes $120.00 $998,980.00

Burton Snowboard $600.00 $998,380.00

Cynic Fingerskateboard $9.00 $998,371.00

V-MODA Headphones $100.00 $998,271.00

MacBook Air $3,100.00 $995,171.00

Plasma Screen Television $2,300.00 $992,871.00

Skullcandy GI Pros $120.00 $992,751.00

Private Jet $500,000.00 $492,751.00

iMac Desktop Pro $2,800.00 $489,951.00

Honda $17,500.00 $472,451.00

iPhone $599.00 $471,852.00

Complete Skateboard $150.00 $471,702.00

House $450,000.00 $21,702.00

Blue striped hoodie $60.00 $21,642.00

Chateau Frontenac 10 Nights $20,000.00 $1,642.00

Leather Jacket $642.00 $1,000.00

Donation To Poor Families $600.00 $400.00

Rock Band $200.00 $200.00

Subnose Revolver Used $200.00 $0.00

Total $1,000,000.00 -$1,000,000.00

Budget $1,000,000.00 -$2,000,000.00

Amount Left $0.00

Average Cost $200.00
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